C KNAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE,

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD
ONLINE TEACHING REPORT
Name of the Department : Department of Commerce

Name of the HOD

: Mrs. Jeslin T D

Signature: Week Days: From 29-06-2020 to 04-07-2020
Name | Numb | Remar
: : of er of ks
Name of the Topic Class Date | Time -
Teach £ q Online | Stude
eacher ngage Plat nts
form | attend
Used ed
Solving 5thsem 29-06- | 8.30 Zoom 33
Prof. problems | Bcom. 2020 to
Purushothaman Co-op. 9.30
VatakkeVeetil
_ 5thsam 30-06- 9.30 Zoom 33
Solving Bcom. 2020 to
problems Co-op. 10.30
solving 5thsem 01-07- 9.30 Zoom 37
problems | g.om. 2020 to
Co-op. 10.45
solving 02-07- Zoom 40
5thsem 10.30
problems Bcom. 2020 to
Co-op. 11.30
solving 03-07- Zoom 37
5thsem 10.30
problems Bcom. 2020 to
Co-op. 11.30
04-07- Zoom 36




solving 2020 9.30
problems to
5Msem 11.30
Bcom. Co
-0p.
Accountin | 3"9Sem.B | 29-06- | 9.30 Zoom 36
gand ComCo- | 2020 to
Book- op. 10.30
keeping
Mrs. Jeslin T.D. | Branches | 3"9Sem.B | 29-06- | 12.30 | Zoom 35
of ComCo- | 2020 to
Accountin | op. 1.30
g
Users of 3rdSem.B | 01-07- | 10.30 | Zoom 37
accountin | ComCo- | 2020 to
g op. 11.30
informati
on
3rdSem.B | 02-07- | 12.30 | Zoom 34
Accountin | ComCo- | 2020 to
g concepts | op. 1.30
3"9Sem.B | 03-07- | 10.30 | Zoom 37
Accountin | ComCo- | 2020 to
g op. 11.30
Conventio
ns
Accountin | 3"9Sem.B | 03-07- | 12.30 | Zoom 38
g ComCo- 2020 to
Standards | op. 1.30
10.30
Zoom 38




Bases of | 3"9Sem.B | 04-07- |to
Accountin | ComCo- | 2020 11.30
g op.
11.30 | Zoom 37
5thSem.B | 30-06- | t012.3
Elements | ComCo- 2020 0
of cost op.
12.30 | Zoom 35
Elements |5%.Sem.B | 01-07- |to
of cost comCo- 2020 1.30
op.
9.30 Zoom 37
Compone | 5".SemBc | 02-07- | to
nts of cost | om 2020 10.30
Co-op.
8.30 Zoom 34
Meaning | 5".Sem.B | 04-07- |to
of cost com 2020 9.30
sheet Co-op.
1.30 Zoom 34
Format of | 5"SemBc | 04-07- | to
Cost sheet | OM 2020 12.30
Co-op.
Mrs.Bineetha B | Cost 5 29-06- |9.30 Zoom 34
classificat | thsemBco | 2020 to
ion,Cost m 10.30
unit Finance
Cost
centre, 5 e
Profit thsemBco %2%7 %(? 30 Zoom 36
Centre,El | M 11.30
ements of | Finance '
cost
Notes of 8.30
cost 01-07- to Telegra | 38




accountin | 5 2020 9,30 m
g thsemBco
m
Finance ?-30
h 0
Cost sheet 03-07- | 10930 |Zoom |34
2020
5
thsemBco 11.30
m to
. Finance 04-07- 12.30 Zoom 32
Solving 2020 '
problems
5
thsemBco
m
Finance
Differnce between | 5 thsemBcom 29-06- | 10.30to | Zoom | 31
Auditing and Co-coperation | 2020 11.30
Investigation,Pur
pose and
situations of
investigation
Reasons for the
development of 5 thsemBcom | 30-06- | 10.30to | Zoom | 34
ProfessionalAudit | Co-coperation | 2020 | 11.30
Objectives of H
auditing 5thsemBcom g5 07. | 1130t0 | Zoom | 39
Co-coperation 2020 12.30
Obetvesof | S5mBeOm |y o6 | o300
Finance il '
financial 2020 |10.30 | 4oom | 34
management
Profit 3rd semBcom 2020 t010.30

maximization-
arguments favour
and against

Finance




MS.
HARITHA
P.V.

Wealth
maximization

Arguments of
wealth
maximization

Other objectives

ESSENTIALS OF
VALID
CONTRACT

SETOFF
PROBLEMS

SET OFF
PROBLEMS

ESSENTIALS OF
CONTRACT

SETOFF AND
CARRIED
FORWARD

PROBLEMS

PROBLEMS

3rd semBcom
Finance

3rd semBcom
Finance

3rd semBcom
Einance

3RD SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM
BCOM COOP

5TH SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

3RP SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

5TH SEM
BCOM COOP

5TH SEM
BCOM COOP

02-07-
2020

03-07-
2020
04-07-
2020

29-06-
2020

29-06-
2020

30-06-
2020

30-06-
2020

1-07-
2020

2-07-
2020

2-07-
2020

9.30 to
10.30

10.30
t011.30
9.30 to
10.30

10-30-
11.30

11.30-
12.30

11.30-
12.30

10.30-

11.30

9.30-
10.30

10.30-
11.30

9.30-
10.30

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

TEL
EGR
AM

TEL
EGR
AM

Z00

TELE
GRA

Z00

Z00

Z00

40

37

40

33

34

34

33

35

37

39




Ms.Veena
\Y

NOTES

PROBLEMS

CLASSIFICATIO
N OF CONTRACT

FINAL
ACCOUNTS
PROBLEM

FINAL
ACCOUNTS
PROBLEM

FINAL
ACCOUNTS
PROBLEM

FINAL
ACCOUNTS
PROBLEM

5™ SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

5TH SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

5TH SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

3RP SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

5TH SEM
BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM
BCOM
FINACE

5t SEM BCOM
FINANCE

3-07-
2020

4-07-
2020

4-07-
2020

29-06-
2020

02-06-
2020

03-07-
2020

03-07-
2020

10.30-
11.30

9.30-
10.30

12.30-
1.30

9.30-
10.30

10.30-
11.30

11.30
TO
12.30

11.30TO
12.30

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

35

41

31

40

36
35

34

35




MR.
SARATH P

TYPES OF

ENTREPRENEURS

TYPES OF SUPPLY

GST COUNCIL

FUNCTIONS OF AN
ENTREPRENEUR

INTRAPRENEUR

RISK ASSOCIATED
WITH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TYPES OF
ENTREPRENEURS

BARRIERS TO
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

SUPPLY

3RP SEM BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM BCOM
FINANCE

3fP SEM BCOM
CO-
OPERATION

3fP SEM BCOM
FINANCE

3R° SEM BCOM
FINANCE

3fP SEM
BCOMCO-
OPERATION

3R° SEM BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM BCOM
FINANCE

29-06-
2020

29-06-
2020

30-06-
2020

30-06-
2020

01-07-
2020

01-07-
2020

02-07-
2020

02-07-
2020

02-07-
2020

9.30-
10.30

10.30-
11.30

9.30-
10.30

10.30-
11.30

8.30-
9.30

10.30-
11.30

9.30-
10.30

10.30-
11.30

12.30-
1.30

Z00M

Z00M

Z00M

ZO0OM

GOOGLE
CLASS
ROOM

Z00M

ZOOM

ZO00OM

GOOGLE
CLASS
ROOM

36

37

35

38

40

37

40

38

38

ASSIGNMENT
1

ASSIGNMENT
1




PROBLEMS OF 03-07- | 9.30- Z00M 38
WOMEN 3R SEM BCOM | 2020 10.30
ENTREPRENEUR FINANCE

03-7- 11.30- | GOOGLE | 44

INTRAPRENEUR 3% SEM BCOM | 2020 12.30 CLASS
Co- ROOM
OPERATION

RISK ASSOCIATED 3% SEM BCOM | 04-07- | 9.30- ZOOM 37
WITH CO- 2020 10.30
ENTREPRENEURSHIP | OPERATION

SUPPLY SCHEDULE 3f° SEM BCOM | 04-07- | 10.30- | ZOOM 35

LiLIlI FINANCE 2020 11.30
MRS.SARANYA | DEFINITION V SEM BCOM | 29/06/2020 | 9.30- Z00M 34
K.R. OF KCSA COOPERATION 10.30
PHILOSOPHY I SEM
OF COOPERATION | 29/06/2020 | 10.30- Z00M 37
COOPERATION 11.30

DEFINITIONS V SEM BCOM | 03/07/2020 | 11.30-

OF KCSA COOPERATION 12.30 ZO00OM 35
SIGNIFICANCE | Ill SEM BCOM | 03/07/2020 | 9.30- ZO00OM 36
AND COOPERATION 10.30

IMPORTANCE

OF

COOPERATION

Miss. Origin and 5™ SEM BCOM | 01/07/2020 | 11.30- | Zoom |37




Deepika M.

history of
auditing

Objects of
auditing

Advantages of
auditing

Disadvantages
of auditing

FINANCE

5™ SEM BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM BCOM
FINANCE

5™ SEM BCOM
FINANCE

02/07/2020

03/07/2020

04/07/2020

1.30

11.30-
12.30

10.30-
11.30

12.30-
1.30

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

37

37

37




