C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE,

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : Department of Commerce

Name of the HOD : Mrs. Jeslin T D

Signature:

Week Days: From 29-06-2020 to 04-07-2020

Name of the Teacher	Topic Engaged	Class	Date	Time	Name of Online Plat form Used	Numb er of Stude nts attend ed	Remar ks
Prof. Purushothaman VatakkeVeetil	Solving problems	5 th sem Bcom. Co-op.	29-06- 2020	8.30 to 9.30	Zoom	33	
	Solving problems	5 th sem Bcom. Co-op.	30-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.30	Zoom	33	
	solving problems	5 th sem Bcom. Co-op.	01-07- 2020	9.30 to 10.45	Zoom	37	
	solving problems	5 th sem Bcom. Co-op.	02-07- 2020	10.30 to 11.30	Zoom	40	
	solving problems	5 th sem Bcom. Co-op.	03-07- 2020	10.30 to 11.30	Zoom	37	
			04-07-		Zoom	36	

	solving problems	5 th sem Bcom. Co -op.	2020	9.30 to 11.30			
	Accountin g and Book- keeping	3 rd Sem.B ComCo- op.	29-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.30	Zoom	36	
Mrs. Jeslin T.D.	Branches of Accountin g	3 rd Sem.B ComCo- op.	29-06- 2020	12.30 to 1.30	Zoom	35	
	Users of accountin g informati on	3 rd Sem.B ComCo- op.	01-07- 2020	10.30 to 11.30	Zoom	37	
	Accountin g concepts	3 rd Sem.B ComCo- op.	02-07- 2020	12.30 to 1.30	Zoom	34	
	Accountin g Conventio ns	3 rd Sem.B ComCo- op.	03-07- 2020	10.30 to 11.30	Zoom	37	
	Accountin g Standards	3 rd Sem.B ComCo- op.	03-07- 2020	12.30 to 1.30	Zoom	38	
				10.30	Zoom	38	

	Bases of Accountin g	3 rd Sem.B ComCo- op.	04-07- 2020	to 11.30			
	Elements of cost	5 th Sem.B ComCo- op.	30-06- 2020	11.30 to12.3 0	Zoom	37	
	Elements of cost	5 th .Sem.B comCo- op.	01-07- 2020	12.30 to 1.30	Zoom	35	
	Compone nts of cost	5 th .SemBc om Co-op.	02-07- 2020	9.30 to 10.30	Zoom	37	
	Meaning of cost sheet	5 th .Sem.B com Co-op.	04-07- 2020	8.30 to 9.30	Zoom	34	
	Format of Cost sheet	5 th SemBc om Co-op.	04-07- 2020	1.30 to 12.30	Zoom	34	
Mrs.Bineetha B	Cost classificat ion,Cost unit	5 thsemBco m Finance	29-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.30	Zoom	34	
	Cost centre, Profit Centre,El ements of cost	5 thsemBco m Finance	01-07- 2020	10.30 to 11.30	Zoom	36	
	Notes of cost		01-07-	8.30 to	Telegra	38	

accountin g Cost shee	thsemBco m Finance	2020 03-07- 2020	9,30 9.30 to 10.30	m Zoom	34	
Solving problems	5 thsemBco m Finance	04-07- 2020	11.30 to 12.30	Zoom	32	
	5 thsemBco m Finance					

Differnce between Auditing and Investigation,Pur pose and situations of investigation	5 thsemBcom Co-coperation	29-06- 2020	10.30 to 11.30	Zoom	31
Reasons for the development of ProfessionalAudit	5 thsemBcom Co-coperation	30-06- 2020	10.30 to 11.30	Zoom	34
Objectives of auditing Features and Objectives of financial management	5 thsemBcom Co-coperation 3 rd semBcom Finance	02-07- 2020 30-06- 2020	11.30 to 12.30 9.30to 10.30	Zoom Zoom	39 34
Profit maximization- arguments favour and against	3rd semBcom Finance	01-07- 2020	9.30 to10.30	Zoom	38

	Wealth maximization	3rd semBcom Finance	02-07- 2020	9.30 to 10.30	Zoom	40
	Arguments of wealth maximization Other objectives	3rd semBcom Finance 3rd semBcom Finance	03-07- 2020 04-07- 2020	10.30 to11.30 9.30 to 10.30	Zoom Zoom	37 40
	ESSENTIALS OF VALID CONTRACT	3 rd SEM BCOM FINANCE	29-06- 2020	10.30- 11.30	TEL EGR AM	33
MS. HARITHA P.V.	SETOFF PROBLEMS	5 TH SEM BCOM COOP	29-06- 2020	11.30- 12.30	TEL EGR AM	34
	SET OFF PROBLEMS	5 th SEM BCOM FINANCE	30-06- 2020	11.30- 12.30	ZOO M	34
	ESSENTIALS OF CONTRACT SETOFF AND	3 rd SEM BCOM FINANCE	30-06- 2020	10.30- 11.30	TELE GRA M	33
	CARRIED FORWARD	5 TH SEM BCOM FINANCE	1-07- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOO M	35
	PROBLEMS					
		5 TH SEM BCOM COOP	2-07- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOO M	37
	PROBLEMS	5 th SEM BCOM COOP	2-07- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOO M	39

	NOTES	5 TH SEM BCOM FINANCE	3-07- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOO M	35
	PROBLEMS	5 th SEM BCOM FINANCE	4-07- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOO M	41
	CLASSIFICATIO N OF CONTRACT	5 th SEM BCOM FINANCE	4-07- 2020	12.30- 1.30	ZOO M	31 40
Ms.Veena V	FINAL ACCOUNTS PROBLEM	3 RD SEM BCOM FINANCE	29-06- 2020	9.30- 10.30	700	36
	FINAL ACCOUNTS PROBLEM	5 th SEM BCOM FINANCE	02-06- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOO M ZOO M	35
	FINAL ACCOUNTS PROBLEM	5 TH SEM BCOM FINACE	03-07- 2020	11.30 TO 12.30	ZOO M	34
	FINAL ACCOUNTS PROBLEM	5 th SEM BCOM FINANCE	03-07- 2020	11.30TO 12.30	ZOO M	35

		aRD or the second	20.05				
	TYPES OF ENTREPRENEURS	3 RD SEM BCOM FINANCE	29-06- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOOM	36	ASSIGNMENT 1
	TYPES OF SUPPLY	5 [™] SEM BCOM FINANCE	29-06- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOOM	37	
	GST COUNCIL	5 [™] SEM BCOM FINANCE	30-06- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOOM	35	
	FUNCTIONS OF AN ENTREPRENEUR	3 RD SEM BCOM CO- OPERATION	30-06- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOOM	38	ASSIGNMENT 1
MR.	INTRAPRENEUR	3 RD SEM BCOM FINANCE	01-07- 2020	8.30- 9.30	GOOGLE CLASS ROOM	40	
SARATH P	RISK ASSOCIATED WITH ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3 RD SEM BCOM FINANCE	01-07- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOOM	37	
	TYPES OF ENTREPRENEURS	3 RD SEM BCOMCO- OPERATION	02-07- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOOM	40	
	BARRIERS TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3 RD SEM BCOM FINANCE	02-07- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOOM	38	
	SUPPLY	5 [™] SEM BCOM FINANCE	02-07- 2020	12.30- 1.30	GOOGLE CLASS ROOM	38	

PROBLEMS OF WOMEN ENTREPRENEUR	3 RD SEM BCOM FINANCE	03-07- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOOM	38	
INTRAPRENEUR	3 RD SEM BCOM CO- OPERATION	03-7- 2020	11.30- 12.30	GOOGLE CLASS ROOM	44	
RISK ASSOCIATED WITH ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3 RD SEM BCOM CO- OPERATION	04-07- 2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOOM	37	
SUPPLY SCHEDULE	3 RD SEM BCOM FINANCE	04-07- 2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOOM	35	

MRS.SARANYA K.R.	DEFINITION OF KCSA	V SEM BCOM COOPERATION	29/06/2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOOM	34	
	PHILOSOPHY OF COOPERATION	III SEM COOPERATION	29/06/2020	10.30- 11.30	ZOOM	37	
	DEFINITIONS OF KCSA	V SEM BCOM COOPERATION	03/07/2020	11.30- 12.30	ZOOM	35	
	SIGNIFICANCE AND IMPORTANCE OF COOPERATION	III SEM BCOM COOPERATION	03/07/2020	9.30- 10.30	ZOOM	36	
-							

Miss. Origin and 5 TH SEM BCOM	01/07/2020	11.30-	Zoom	37	
-------------------------------------------	------------	--------	------	----	--

Deepika M.	history of auditing	FINANCE		1.30			
	Objects of auditing	5 [™] SEM BCOM FINANCE	02/07/2020	11.30- 12.30	Zoom	37	
	Advantages of auditing	5 [™] SEM BCOM FINANCE	03/07/2020	10.30- 11.30	Zoom	37	
	Disadvantages of auditing	5 [™] SEM BCOM FINANCE	04/07/2020	12.30- 1.30	Zoom	37	